R
E
L
A
Y
 S
O
C

TR2 for 2-3/4" PC board or socket.
TR3 for 3-1/4" PC board or socket
HOW TO ORDER
Relay socket assemblies can be ordered in parts form
(assemblies and track separate) or factory assembled in
specific length units. When ordering factory assembled units,
specify type — number of sockets in continuous one-piece
precut track; for example, order RS8-17 for a track containing
17 RS8 relay socket assemblies.
* �Many Curtis Socket Assemblies are recognized under the
Components Program of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
under file No. E59934. These units are maked with a  on
the following pages. Socket Assemblies listed by Canadian
Standards Association are marked with a  and are covered
by Report No. LR19623.
Track
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
1-800-657-0853
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters
unless otherwise specified.
Values in parentheses are metric equivalents.
53
R
E
L
A
Y
 S
O
C
K
E
T
S
7 8 1 2
8 7 6 5 4
10 11 1 2 3
6 5 4 3
.906
(23,0)
.437
(11,1) 1.375
(34,9)
2.75
(69,85)
2.875
(73,0)
2.75
(69,85)
1.437
(36,49)
1.31
(33,27)
 .125 Typ.
 (3,175)
1.56
(39,62)
.322 Max. Lug Access
No. 6-32 Terminal Screw
TR2 Track
1.31
(33,27)
2.25
(57,15)
 .147 Dia. Mtg. Hole
(3,73)
 .3125 Slot
 (7,937)
.1875